A Combination That’s
Better Together
Thermo Scientific
Slide Basket Transfer System
2 3
The combined staining
and coverslipping solution
Thermo Scientific Slide

+44 (0) 800 018 9396
+44 (0) 1928 534 000
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Slide Basket Transfer System
For use with Thermo Scientific Gemini AS
stainers and Thermo Scientific ClearVue
coverslippers manufactured after February 2018.
A84500001
Thermo Scientific Gemini AS Slide Stainer
Gemini AS, unheated A81500002
Gemini AS, with five heated stations A81500001
Thermo Scientific ClearVue Coverslipper
ClearVue coverslipper A79200001
Accessories
SBTS baskets (5) black A84510032
SBTS baskets (5) white A84510041
Operator guide A84510100
Documentation CD A84510100-CD
Xylene tray A84530101
Manual unload tool A84530110